CONTACT
+91 97690 31545
ONYMED LED OPERATING
LIGHT (OM-LED700/500)
High-performance shadowless operating
lamp with dual LED heads, high intensity, and
low-ceiling design—ensuring bright, accurate
illumination for precision surgeries in modern
operating rooms.
99, Princess Street, Sancheti
Bhavan, Opp. Earth Baug Bldg,
Mumbai 400 002
ADDRESS
Diameter of Lamp head: 700mm/500mm
Light intensity at 1m Distance: 40 ~ 160K
Lux/40 ~ 150K Lux
Color Temperature: 4000 ~ 5000K
Color rendering index: 90%
Light Field Diameter: 120 ~ 280mm/120 ~
250mm
Illuminance Depth: =1300mm
Light Source: Imported osram LED chips
LED Chips qty: 80 + 80
Height for installation: 2.7 ~ 3.0m
Low Ceiling Height Design: 2.5 ~ 2.7m
Power Transformer: AC 110 ~ 220V/50Hz
Features